
 
 
 

 

 

5.1.1.1 (1) Students Benefited by scholarship / Fee - Waivers by Government / By Non-

Governmental Agencies / Institutions  

Academic Year 2019-20 (1st Instalment) 

 

PH: Pharmaceutics, QA: Quality assurance  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic Year 

Name of Schemes Number 

of 

Student 

benefited 

Total 

Number 

of 

Student 

(Category) Scholarships 
DTE 

EBC 

DTE 

Minority 

Non-

Government 

Scholarship 

Institutional 

Scholarship SC ST OBC VJNT SBC 

2019-20 UG 03 05 121 10 02 34 05 00 00 181 278 

2019-20 

(PG) 

PH 00 00 08 04 01 06 00 00 00 19 22 

QA 00 01 15 03 01 06 00 00 00 26 29 

Total Numbers  226 329 



 
 
 

 

 

SC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Mohini Sanjay Tayade 50,772.50 Approved 2020-01-24 

02 Rahul Ramesh Ahire 51,555.00 Approved 2020-04-08 

03 Vaibhav Ashok Bedse 51,555.00 Approved 2020-04-08 

Total 1,53,882.50  

 

ST Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Shweta Rajendra Ahire 51,555.00 Approved 2020-02-01 

02 Dilip Lalsing Pawara 51,535.00 Approved 2020-02-01  

03 Rajkumar Ukhardu Tadavi 51,555.00 Approved 2020-02-01  

04 Vilas Devsing Pawara 51,555.00 Approved 2020-02-01  

05 Sonali Ramesh Chavan 51,555.00 Approved 2020-04-08  

Total 2,57,755.00  

 

OBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Bhupesh Digambar Patil 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

02 Trupti Pravin Mahale 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

03 Bhatu Raju Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

04 Chetan Dnyaneshwar Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-04 

05 Prafulla Ramchandra Mahajan 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-02  

06 Borse Prafull Prashant 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-02  

07 Nalini Sunil Patil 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-29  



 
 
 

 

08 Manasi Rajendra Thakare 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

09 Pranali Rajendra Baviskar 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

10 Sakshi Pravin Wani 23,171.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

11 Mayur Subhash Patil 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-02  

12 Samadhan Shivaji Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

13 Minal Nareshrao Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

14 Ujvala Dilip Patil 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

15 Liladhar Yuvraj Shewale 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  

16 Amol Machhindra Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

17 Nikita Ulhas Dhake 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  

18 Mayuri Sopan Jadhav 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  

19 Aishwrya Pramod Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

20 Shreyas Laxman Fulari 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-04  

21 Vruchika Sunil Sonawane 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

22 Ankita Vijay Mahajan 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

23 Akash Pratap Patil 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  

24 Akshada Kantilal Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

25 Vrushali Chotu Nere 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

26 Ashwini Lotan Badgujar 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

27 Yashawant Bhagwan Shukla 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

28 Shivaji Subhashrao Gawande 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  

29 Nilesh Shrawan Wanjari 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  

30 Nitin Ravindra Patil 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

31 Manoj Suresh Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

32 Qureshi Sameer Farooque 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-10  

33 Divya Dipak Patil 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-04  

34 Aashish Gulabrao Patil 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-04  

35 Chetan Bhalchandra Patil 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

36 Kiran Gokul Sonawane 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

37 Hina Ambalal Chaudhari 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-02  



 
 
 

 

38 Ashish Ravindra Patil 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

39 Jayesh Rajendra Sonkul 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

40 Kajal Deoram Patil 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  

41 Chaudhari Sakshi Ravindra 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

42 Vishal Rajendra Pardeshi 22,579.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

43 Nutan Ravindra Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

44 Chaudhari Mayuri Kishor 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-15  

45 Kranti Rajendra Patil 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-02  

46 Vishal Sanjiv Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

47 Surajsing R. Pardeshi 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-10  

48 Sohil Shabbir Pinjari 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  

49 Dipali Sopan Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

50 Jagruti Vikas Patil 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-04  

51 Rahul Sandip Hire 23,171.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

52 Nikita Sunil Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

53 Shital Gurudas Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

54 Sayali Ravindra Kothawade 22,579.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

55 Mayur Vinod Kapade 22,579.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

56 Gopal Ashok Ugale 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

57 Rohit Bhagavat Salunkhe 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

58 Devesh Ravindra Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-15  

59 Gaurav Prakash Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

60 Renuka Sopan Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

61 Swati Yuvraj Patil 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

62 Mangesh Dnyaneshwar Landge 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-02  

63 Rohit Rajendra Amrutkar 23,329.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

64 Tushar Asaram Saindane 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  

65 Pranav Vilas Pakhale 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

66 Amol Shivaji Gade 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

67 Radhika Dilip Patil 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  



 
 
 

 

68 Aditya Vasantrao Patil 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

69 Sharad Patil 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

70 Prasad Kalyan Daund 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

71 Tejas Sunil Dhamane 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-04  

72 Twinkle Arjun Chaudhari 22,579.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

73 Dhiraj Sanjay Bharambe 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

74 Mohan Madhukar Pawar 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-04  

75 Aniket Ravindra Baviskar 23,171.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

76 Kuldip Suresh Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

77 Pranjalee Gopal Mahajan 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-04  

78 Vaibhavi Rakesh Patel 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-04  

79 Anjali Manish Pardeshi 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

80 Sagar Arun Patil 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

81 Kalyani Machhindra Gujar 22,566.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

82 Tejaswini Manoj Patil 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

83 Pratik Gokul Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

84 Minakshi Ravindra Chaudhari 23,171.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

85 Archana Sanjay Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

86 Lalit Bhausaheb Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

87 Nikita Hemant Bhadane 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

88 Kiran Somnath Swami 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29 

89 Prashant Rajendra Mahajan 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

90 Vaishnavi Dnyaneshwar Nayse 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

91 Grishma Sunil Pawar 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

92 Swapnil Suresh Salunkhe 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

93 Parimal Rajendra Konturwar 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

94 Hemant Rambhau Tangade 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-29  

95 Mayuri Vasant Patel 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

96 Pallavi Ramkrishna Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

97 Amol Kailas Mahajan 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  



 
 
 

 

98 Prashant Ashok Mahajan 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

99 Shamal Sanjay Pawar 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-29  

100 Suvarna Arvind Badgujar 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

101 Kunal Anil Aahirrao 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-29  

102 Kimaya Chandrkant Pawar 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

103 Jayesh Narayan Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

104 Prinsi Suresh Gangurde 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

105 Darshan Digambar Mahale 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-29  

106 Shaikh Nafees Laeek Akhatar 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

107 Vijay Ramkrushna Patil 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-29  

108 Shantanu Vilas More 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-29  

109 Praful Suresh Salunkhe 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-29  

110 Yukta Sunil Wankhede 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

111 Darshan Sudhakar Sonawane 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29 

112 Nachiket V. Mowade 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-29  

113 Devyani Rajendra Pawar 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

114 Harshal Ramchandra Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

115 Saurabh Shashikant Badgujar 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

116 Komal Sanjay Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

117 Kunal Dinesh Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29 

118 Ruchika Sanjay Chaudhari 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-29  

119 Ashwini Narendra Bhamare 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-29  

120 Priya Baliram Chaudhari 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-29  

121 Rohan Subhash Mahajan 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-29  

Total 2,804,236.00  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

VJNT Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Somnath Bhausaheb Ghongade 45,772.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

02 Soham Santosh Bhandore 45,610.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

03 Damini Ravindrasing Patil 45,623.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

04 GOKUL SHANKAR KEKAN 46,373.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

05 Nitesh Dashrath Nayak 46,373.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

06 Nikita Vinod Pardeshi 45,772.50 Approved 2020-01-04  

07 Kalyani Balraj Lasurkar 45,623.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

08 Rupesh Bhila Pawar 46,088.00 Approved 2020-03-27  

09 Anjali Rajesh Sonawane 47,292.50 Approved 2020-03-27  

10 Abhishek Jyotmal Naik 47,272.50 Approved 2021-07-22  

Total 4,61,800.50  

 

SBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Nikam Swapnali Yuvraj 45,610.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

02 Sandesh Sanjay Sarjerao 46,088.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

Total 91,698.50  

EBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Muskan Khalil Kureshi 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

02 Nilkanthe Priyanka Subhashrao 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

03 Sohel Mujib Shaikh 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

04 Patil Vishal Ganesh 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

05 Rishika Bharat Kothari 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  



 
 
 

 

06 Sawrate Mahesh Suryabhanji 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-04  

07 Shaikh Aadil Akhtar 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

08 Darshan Udaykumar Kothari 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

09 Rushikesh M. Girase 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

10 Bawaskar Bharati Saluba 7,020.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

11 Vishwajeet Subhash Borse 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-02  

12 Darshan Uday Agiwal 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

13 Anjali Satish Chordiya 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-02  

14 Ashwini Kishor Saner 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

15 Ruchika Vilas Deshmukh 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

16 Prerna Jitendra Tiwari 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

17 Utkarsha Ketan Shaha 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

18 Atulsingh R. Thakur 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  

19 Gunjan Avinash Jain 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-03  

20 Atique Khan Gafur Khan 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

21 Dnyaneshwar Ramrao Shejul 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

22 Sushantsing S. Girase 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

23 Yogesh Prataprao Shinde 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-04  

24 Rohit Deepak Shitole 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

25 Harsha Manojkumar Dhanwani 23,636.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

26 Shahid Mukhtar Shaikh 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

27 Kirti Kailas Rajput 23,645.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

28 Patel Hakim Shaikh Supadu 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-02  

29 Gosawi Sureshpuri Anandpuri 23645.50 Approved 2020-01-04  

30 Earth Jignesh Patel 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

31 Manish Uday Suryvanshi 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

32 Manoj Sharad Somwanshi 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-02  

33 Trupti Rajeshkumar Nalawade 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-02  

34 Girase Shabir Sattar 22,722.75 Approved 2020-01-04  

Total  7,51,241.25  



 
 
 

 

DTE MINORITY COMMUNITY (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Sammyak Ajit Patni 12500 Approved 2020-01-04 

02 Aaftab Shakir Khatik 12500 Approved 2020-01-02  

03 Shaikh Sameer Shaikh Shakil 12500 Approved 2020-01-02  

04 Suyash Sunil Lodha 12500 Approved 2020-01-02  

05 Mohammad S. Shaikh R. 12500 Approved 2020-01-04 

Total 62,500  

OBC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Dinesh Hemaraj Pakhale 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

02 Patil Nisha Suresh 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

03 Megha Sukdev Jadhav 30,886.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

04 Pratik Anil Sonar 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

05 Megha Govind Dalvi 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

06 Sagar Pundalik Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

07 Rohini Ramesh Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

08 Shubham Pradip Badhe 30,898.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

Total 1,826,095.25  

VJNT Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Bhushan Sanjay Memane 62,399.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

02 Nikita Suresh Kumavat 62,387.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

03 Lohar Dhanashree Mohan 62,399.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

04 Manoj Kailas Dabhade 62,399.50 Approved 2020-01-02  

Total 4,33,565.00  

 



 
 
 

 

SBC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Vishal Hiralal Shrirao 62387.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

Total 62387.00  

 

DTE EBC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Dipti Pundalik Nafade 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

02 Yogesh Deoram Mahajan 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

03 Patel Piyush Limji 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

04 Somesh Sunil Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

05 Yogini Hemkant Vispute 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

06 Chetana Raosaheb Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

Total 5,15,786.00  

 

ST Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Rahul Bansilal Pawara 68397.50 Approved 2020-04-08 

Total 68397.50  

 

OBC Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Firoz Jaweed Ansari 31501.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

02 Kunal Subhash Bagad 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

03 Sagar Khushal Sonawane 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-03  



 
 
 

 

04 Varsha Kailas Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

05 Minal Ravindra Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

06 Pranjay Sadashiv Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

07 Rohit Moreshwar Shirsath 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

08 Khatik Zabiullah Khalil Ahmed 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-03  

09 Sayali Ravindra Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

10 Jitendra Kailas Sonawane 30,898.50 Approved 2020-01-03  

11 Atul Prakash Suryawanshi 30,886.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

12 Pramod Gopal Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

13 Tushar Ravan Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

14 Umesh Narendra Bhusare 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

15 Sagar Ravindra Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

Total 2,203,492.25  

VJNT Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Sudam Dnyanoba Vir 62,387.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

02 Ramchandr Handal 63,002.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

03 Premnath Mahendra Sangale 63,002.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

Total 4,97,157.00  

SBC Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Atul Nanabhau Koli 63002.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

Total 63002.00  

 

DTE EBC Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 



 
 
 

 

01 Quazi Wasil Jalees Ahmed 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

02 Ashvini Dnyaneshwar More 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

03 Minakshi Ramnivas Sharma 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-04  

04 Mahesh Anil Rajput 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

05 Jagruti Ravindra Ahire 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

06 Chetan Uddhav Bagad 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02  

Total 9,81,669.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

Academic Year 2019-20 (2nd Instalment) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic Year 

Name of Schemes Number 

of 

Student 

benefited 

Total 

Number 

of 

Student 

(Category) Scholarships 
DTE 

EBC 

DTE 

Minority 

Non-

Government 

Scholarship 

Institutional 

Scholarship SC ST OBC VJNT SBC 

2019-20 UG 03 05 121 10 02 34 05 00 00 181 278 

2019-20 

(PG) 

PH 00 00 08 04 01 06 00 00 00 19 22 

QA 00 01 15 03 01 06 00 00 00 26 29 

Total Numbers  226 329 



 
 
 

 

SC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Mohini Sanjay Tayade 51,727.50 Approved 2020-03-31  

02 Rahul Ramesh Ahire 52,485.00 Approved 2020-06-30  

03 Vaibhav Ashok Bedse 52,485.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

Total 1,56,697.50  

 

ST Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Rajkumar Ukhardu Tadavi 52,485.00 Approved 2020-04-04  

02 Dilip Lalsing Pawara 52,465.00 Approved 2020-04-04  

03 Shweta Rajendra Ahire 52,485.00 Approved 2020-04-04  

04 Vilas Devsing Pawara 52,485.00 Approved 2020-04-04  

05 Sonali Ramesh Chavan 52,485.00 Approved 2021-08-05  

Total 2,62,405.00  

 

OBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Bhupesh Digambar Patil 24575.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

02 Trupti Pravin Mahale 24575.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

03 Bhatu Raju Patil 24575.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

04 Chetan Dnyaneshwar Patil 23974.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

05 Prafulla Ramchandra Mahajan 23974.00 Approved 2020-05-02  

06 Borse Prafull Prashant 23521.50 Approved 2020-04-30  

07 Nalini Sunil Patil 23999.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

08 Manasi Rajendra Thakare 24575.50 Approved 2020-04-30  



 
 
 

 

09 Pranali Rajendra Baviskar 23521.50 Approved 2020-04-30  

10 Sakshi Pravin Wani 24575.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

11 Mayur Subhash Patil 23974.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

12 Samadhan Shivaji Patil 23521.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

13 Minal Nareshrao Patil 24575.50 Approved 2020-04-30  

14 Ujvala Dilip Patil 23974.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

15 Liladhar Yuvraj Shewale 24566.25 Approved 2020-06-05  

16 Amol Machhindra Patil 23974.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

17 Nikita Ulhas Dhake 24566.25 Approved 2020-04-30  

18 Mayuri Sopan Jadhav 23974.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

19 Aishwrya Pramod Patil 24575.50 Approved 2020-04-30  

20 Shreyas Laxman Fulari 24101.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

21 Vruchika Sunil Sonawane 23509.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

22 Ankita Vijay Mahajan 23521.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

23 Akash Pratap Patil 23521.50 Approved 2020-04-30  

24 Akshada Kantilal Patil 23999.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

25 Vrushali Chotu Nere 24575.50 Approved 2020-04-30  

26 Ashwini Lotan Badgujar 24566.25 Approved 2020-06-05  

27 Yashawant Bhagwan Shukla 23521.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

28 Shivaji Subhashrao Gawande 23521.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

29 Nilesh Shrawan Wanjari 23521.50 Approved 2020-04-30  

30 Nitin Ravindra Patil 23521.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

31 Manoj Suresh Patil 24566.25 Approved 2020-06-05  

32 Qureshi Sameer Farooque 23999.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

33 Divya Dipak Patil 23999.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

34 Aashish Gulabrao Patil 24575.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

35 Chetan Bhalchandra Patil 24566.25 Approved 2020-04-30  

36 Kiran Gokul Sonawane 23999.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

37 Hina Ambalal Chaudhari 23521.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

38 Ashish Ravindra Patil 23521.50 Approved 2020-04-30  



 
 
 

 

39 Jayesh Rajendra Sonkul 23999.00 Approved 2021-07-19  

40 Kajal Deoram Patil 23521.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

41 Chaudhari Sakshi Ravindra 23521.50 Approved 2020-04-30  

42 Vishal Rajendra Pardeshi 23974.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

43 Nutan Ravindra Patil 23999.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

44 Chaudhari Mayuri Kishor 24575.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

45 Kranti Rajendra Patil 24566.25 Approved 2020-06-05  

46 Vishal Sanjiv Chaudhari 24101.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

47 Surajsing R. Pardeshi 23974.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

48 Sohil Shabbir Pinjari 24566.25 Approved 2020-06-05  

49 Dipali Sopan Patil 23974.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

50 Jagruti Vikas Patil 24566.25 Approved 2020-04-30  

51 Rahul Sandip Hire 24575.50 Approved 2021-07-19  

52 Nikita Sunil Chaudhari 23999.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

53 Shital Gurudas Chaudhari 24101.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

54 Sayali Ravindra Kothawade 23521.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

55 Mayur Vinod Kapade 24566.25 Approved 2020-06-05  

56 Gopal Ashok Ugale 24566.25 Approved 2020-04-30  

57 Rohit Bhagavat Salunkhe 23999.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

58 Devesh Ravindra Chaudhari 24566.25 Approved 2020-06-05  

59 Gaurav Prakash Patil 24575.50 Approved 2020-04-30  

60 Renuka Sopan Chaudhari 24575.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

61 Swati Yuvraj Patil 23999.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

62 Mangesh Dnyaneshwar Landge 24575.50 Approved 2020-04-30  

63 Rohit Rajendra Amrutkar 24566.25 Approved 2020-06-05  

64 Tushar Asaram Saindane 24566.25 Approved 2020-06-05  

65 Pranav Vilas Pakhale 24566.25 Approved 2020-04-30  

66 Amol Shivaji Gade 24101.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

67 Radhika Dilip Patil 23999.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

68 Aditya Vasantrao Patil 23999.00 Approved 2020-06-05  



 
 
 

 

69 Sharad Patil 23999.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

70 Prasad Kalyan Daund 23999.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

71 Tejas Sunil Dhamane 23999.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

72 Twinkle Arjun Chaudhari 23521.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

73 Dhiraj Sanjay Bharambe 23509.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

74 Mohan Madhukar Pawar 23974.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

75 Aniket Ravindra Baviskar 24575.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

76 Kuldip Suresh Patil 23509.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

77 Pranjalee Gopal Mahajan 24259.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

78 Vaibhavi Rakesh Patel 24566.25 Approved 2020-06-05  

79 Anjali Manish Pardeshi 23509.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

80 Sagar Arun Patil 23974.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

81 Kalyani Machhindra Gujar 23521.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

82 Tejaswini Manoj Patil 23999.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

83 Pratik Gokul Patil 24575.50 Approved 2020-04-30  

84 Minakshi Ravindra Chaudhari 23521.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

85 Archana Sanjay Patil 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

86 Lalit Bhausaheb Patil 23636.25 Approved 2020-01-02 

87 Nikita Hemant Bhadane 23636.25 Approved 2020-01-02 

88 Kiran Somnath Swami 23645.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

89 Prashant Rajendra Mahajan 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

90 Vaishnavi Dnyaneshwar Nayse 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

91 Grishma Sunil Pawar 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

92 Swapnil Suresh Salunkhe 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

93 Parimal Rajendra Konturwar 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

94 Hemant Rambhau Tangade 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

95 Mayuri Vasant Patel 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

96 Pallavi Ramkrishna Patil 23645.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

97 Amol Kailas Mahajan 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

98 Prashant Ashok Mahajan 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 



 
 
 

 

99 Shamal Sanjay Pawar 23645.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

100 Suvarna Arvind Badgujar 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

101 Kunal Anil Aahirrao 23645.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

102 Kimaya Chandrkant Pawar 23645.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

103 Jayesh Narayan Chaudhari 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

104 Prinsi Suresh Gangurde 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

105 Darshan Digambar Mahale 23645.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

106 Shaikh Nafees Laeek Akhatar 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

107 Vijay Ramkrushna Patil 23645.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

108 Shantanu Vilas More 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

109 Praful Suresh Salunkhe 23636.25 Approved 2020-01-02 

110 Yukta Sunil Wankhede 23645.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

111 Darshan Sudhakar Sonawane 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

112 Nachiket V. Mowade 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

113 Devyani Rajendra Pawar 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

114 Harshal Ramchandra Patil 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

115 Saurabh Shashikant Badgujar 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

116 Komal Sanjay Chaudhari 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

117 Kunal Dinesh Patil 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

118 Ruchika Sanjay Chaudhari 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

119 Ashwini Narendra Bhamare 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

120 Priya Baliram Chaudhari 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

121 Rohan Subhash Mahajan 23044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

Total 2,883,181.00  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

VJNT Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Nikita Vinod Pardeshi 46,727.50 Approved 2021-07-19  

02 Gokul Shankar Kekan 47,303.00 Approved 2021-07-19  

03 Damini Ravindrasing Patil 46,553.00 Approved 2021-07-19  

04 Somnath Bhausaheb Ghongade 46,727.50 Approved 2021-07-19  

05 Soham Santosh Bhandore 46,565.50 Approved 2021-07-19  

06 Kalyani Balraj Lasurkar 46,553.00 Approved 2021-07-19  

07 Nitesh Dashrath Nayak 47,303.00 Approved 2021-07-19  

08 Abhishek Jyotmal Naik 47,272.50 Approved 2021-07-29  

09 Rupesh Bhila Pawar 46,088.00 Approved 2021-07-19  

10 Anjali Rajesh Sonawane 47,292.50 Approved 2021-07-19  

Total 4,68,385.50  

 

SBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Sandesh Sanjay Sarjerao 47,018.00 Approved 2021-07-19  

02 Nikam Swapnali Yuvraj 46,565.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

Total 93,583.50  

EBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Kirti Kailas Rajput 23,645.50 Approved 2020-05-11  

02 Girase Shabir Sattar 22,722.75 Approved 2020-01-02 

03 Ashwini Kishor Saner 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

04 Patil Vishal Ganesh 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

05 Manish Uday Suryvanshi 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 



 
 
 

 

06 Manoj Sharad Somwanshi 23,636.25 Approved 2020-05-11  

07 Rishika Bharat Kothari 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

08 Sohel Mujib Shaikh 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

09 Trupti Rajeshkumar Nalawade 23,636.25 Approved 2020-05-11  

10 Patel Hakim Shaikh Supadu 23,636.25 Approved 2020-05-11  

11 Dnyaneshwar Ramrao Shejul 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

12 Ruchika Vilas Deshmukh 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

13 Muskan Khalil Kureshi 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

14 Darshan Uday Agiwal 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

15 Gunjan Avinash Jain 23,636.25 Approved 2020-05-11  

16 Bawaskar Bharati Saluba 7,020.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

17 Shaikh Aadil Akhtar 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

18 Darshan Udaykumar Kothari 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

19 Vishwajeet Subhash Borse 23,636.25 Approved 2020-05-11  

20 Yogesh Prataprao Shinde 23,645.50 Approved 2020-05-11  

21 Anjali Satish Chordiya 23,636.25 Approved 2020-01-02 

22 Harsha Manojkumar Dhanwani 23,636.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

23 Rushikesh M. Girase 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

24 Sawrate Mahesh Suryabhanji 23,636.25 Approved 2020-05-11  

25 Atulsingh R. Thakur 23,636.25 Approved 2020-05-11  

26 Sushantsing S Girase 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

27 Utkarsha Ketan Shaha 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

28 Nilkanthe Priyanka Subhashrao 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

29 Atique Khan Gafur Khan 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

30 Earth Jignesh Patel 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

31 Gosawi Sureshpuri Anandpuri 23,645.50 Approved 2020-05-11  

32 Rohit Deepak Shitole 23,044.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

33 Shahid Mukhtar Shaikh 23,044.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

34 Prerna Jitendra Tiwari 23,645.50 Approved 2020-05-11  

Total  7,74,886.75  



 
 
 

 

 

DTE MINORITY COMMUNITY (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Sammyak Ajit Patni 12500 Approved 2020-01-04 

02 Aaftab Shakir Khatik 12500 Approved 2020-01-02  

03 Shaikh Sameer Shaikh Shakil 12500 Approved 2020-01-02  

04 Suyash Sunil Lodha 12500 Approved 2020-01-02  

05 Mohammad S. Shaikh R. 12500 Approved 2020-01-04 

Total 62,500  

 

OBC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Pratik Anil Sonar 32,731.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

02 Patil Nisha Suresh 32,731.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

03 Megha Sukdev Jadhav 32,116.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

04 Megha Govind Dalvi 32,706.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

05 Rohini Ramesh Patil 32,706.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

06 Sagar Pundalik Patil 32,706.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

07 Dinesh Hemaraj Pakhale 32,731.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

08 Shubham Pradip Badhe 32,103.50 Approved 2020-06-05  

Total 1,828,909.50  

 

VJNT Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Bhushan Sanjay Memane 63,604.50 Approved 2021-07-19  

02 Lohar Dhanashree Mohan 63,604.50 Approved 2021-07-19  



 
 
 

 

03 Manoj Kailas Dabhade 63,604.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

04 Nikita Suresh Kumavat 63,617.00 Approved 2021-07-19  

Total 5,34,860.00  

 

SBC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Vishal Hiralal Shrirao 63617.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

Total 63617.00  

 

DTE EBC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Dipti Pundalik Nafade 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

02 Chetana Raosaheb Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-05-11 

03 Yogesh Deoram Mahajan 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

04 Yogini Hemkant Vispute 31,501.00 Approved 2020-05-11 

05 Patel Piyush Limji 31,501.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

06 Somesh Sunil Patil 31,501.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

Total 8,24,747.00  

 

ST Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Rahul Bansilal Pawara 69602.50 Approved 2021-08-05 

Total 69602.50  

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

OBC Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Pramod Gopal Patil 32,706.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

02 Minal Ravindra Patil 32,731.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

03 Jitendra Kailas Sonawane 32,103.50 Approved 2020-01-02 

04 Kunal Subhash Bagad 32,731.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

05 Varsha Kailas Patil 32,731.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

06 Pranjay Sadashiv Patil 32,731.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

07 Sagar Khushal Sonawane 32,706.00 Approved 2020-06-05  

08 Rohit Moreshwar Shirsath 32,731.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

09 Sayali Ravindra Patil 32,731.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

10 Atul Prakash Suryawanshi 32,116.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

11 Sagar Ravindra Patil 32,731.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

12 Firoz Jaweed Ansari 32,706.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

13 Tushar Ravan Patil 32,706.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

14 Khatik Zabiullah Khalil Ahmed 32,706.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

15 Umesh Narendra Bhusare 32,731.00 Approved 2020-04-30  

Total 2,643,660.75  

 

 

VJNT Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Premnath Mahendra Sangale 64,232.00 Approved 2021-07-19  

02 Sudam Dnyanoba Vir 63,617.00 Approved 2021-07-19  

03 Ramchandr Handal 64,207.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

Total 523,453.00  

 



 
 
 

 

SBC Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Atul Nanabhau Koli 64207.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

Total 64207.00  

 

DTE EBC Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Jagruti Ravindra Ahire 31,501.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

02 Minakshi Ramnivas Sharma 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

03 Ashvini Dnyaneshwar More 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

04 Chetan Uddhav Bagad 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

05 Quazi Jalees Ahmed 31,501.00 Approved 2020-01-02 

06 Mahesh Anil Rajput 31,501.00 Approved 2020-05-11  

Total 1,051,062.75  

 

 


